it's Time

2018 Business Plans

Do you Know the latest?

CURRENT OUTLOOK

63% of consumers 91% of consumers People who use 59% of consumers
use a search engine read online reviews Mobile Internet to look at 2-3 sites
to find a before making their read reviews before making a
hotel/reviews vs. decision jumped to 61% - decision about their
47% go directly to 23% increase YOY stay
the Brand site for
reviews

Did you know...

Based on latest statistics!

O 1 Per TripAdvisor findings;

Complimentary Breakfast is no longer the top

decision making factor for travelers?

Must-have amenities (top 3)

Air-conditioning In-room Wi-Fi Breakfast
Global 63% | 46% 40%
United States 70% 42% 24%
Japan 69% | 40% 25%
China 68% | 60% 35%
Australia 65% | 42% | %
Brazil 65% 51% 55%

"old habits don't die'
O Z ,e& Price is still the #1 decision factor when booking a hotel
2 k room on-line

2nd decision factor - "l usually book this way, this hotel...”

Generational Behavior

"My own towel” has become just as important as
"my laptop” or "e-book” while traveling

Millennials Gen X Baby Boomer

21% 21% 22%

Laptop 21%

My own towel 19% I
E-book/E-reader 18% | 15% 19%

O 4 Importance to the future of Hotels:

(®) When asked "How important do you think each of the
s ‘

s TOLOWING is for the future of your Hotel"..feedback
TpBarometer 2016 remains consistent with last year’s TripBarometer results

Online traveler reviews 93% | 95%

Increasing repeat business 92% | 95%

Increasing direct bookings 91% ’ 93%

Differentiating from competition 90% 92%

Ease of access from any device 90% 92%

Enabling online booking 89% ’ 92%

Online reputation management overall 89% ‘ 92%
Continued staff training to exceed expectations 87% | 89%
Enabling bookings from a mobile phone or tablet 85% | 87%
Mobile enabled website 83% 849%

O 5 Are you charging for services?

Guests have come to expect "free” items included

in their nightly rate. How do you fair compared to
your peers in charging for services?

In-room Wi-Fi 88% 3% 9%
Parking 80% 10% 10%
Kettle, tea bags, coffee 66% 10% 24%
Breakfast 65% 22% 13%
Air-conditioning 62% 2% 35%
Iron and ironing board 58% 12% 30%
Super-fast Wi-Fi 53% 4% 43% Included in charge
Additional cost
Safe deposit 47% 5% 49% Do not offer
~——~ 2018 Outlook:
S I R This just in from STR...
e
STR Outlook

YOY Actual vs. Forecast

SUpp/y Demand OCCp ADR ReVPAR
2017 2018
SOURCES
https:/www.tripadvisor.com/TripAdvisorinsights/n2741/tripbarometer-
tripadvisor

http://www.hotelnewsnow.com/Articles/215652/Freitags-5-US-July-
numbers-might-tease-cycles-end
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